Datasheet—P12ZGZ20-13A-JB

DC Gear Motor
P122GZ220

Spur Gear Motor

General Specifications
012 x 10 mm

5VvDC

49 mNm

Customized solutions on request.

Electrical Specifications

Rated
Speed

rpm
370
223
115
53
37

y

Rated
Torque

mNm
55
8.3
16.7
35.1
49.0

De Lal

§5 3 B

si€ B

Max.

Momentary
Tolerance
Torque

240

360

720
1515
2000

Gear
Ratio

1:30

1:50
1:100
1:210
1:298

Typical values at ambient temperature of approx. 20°C. Tolerance +10%.

No-
Model Voltage 'gﬁr'féi? load CTJE:tt’::(rjwt
ode Speed
VDC A rpm A
P127GZ20-05486-30 5 0.1 486 0.2
P127GZ20-05290-50 5 0.1 290 0.2
P127GZ20-05145-100 5 0.1 145 0.2
P122GZ20-0570-210 5 0.1 70 0.2
P127GZ20-0548-298 5 0.1 48 0.2
Mechanical Dimensions
1.8
- 15
—g
N e 1
= | = ]

The specifications are believed to be accurate and

the suitability has to be determined
for a specific application. Specifications are subject to
change without notice.

reliable. However,



