DC Gear Motor

P12ZGZ20

Spur Gear Motor

General Specifications

□12 x 10 mm 5 VDC 49 mNm

Customized solutions on request.







Electrical Specifications

Model	Voltage	No-load Current	No- load Speed	Rated Current	Rated Speed	Rated Torque	Max. Momentary Tolerance Torque	Gear Ratio
	VDC	Α	rpm	Α	rpm	mNm		
P12ZGZ20-05486-30	5	0.1	486	0.2	370	5.5	240	1:30
P12ZGZ20-05290-50	5	0.1	290	0.2	223	8.3	360	1:50
P12ZGZ20-05145-100	5	0.1	145	0.2	115	16.7	720	1:100
P12ZGZ20-0570-210	5	0.1	70	0.2	53	35.1	1515	1:210
P12ZGZ20-0548-298	5	0.1	48	0.2	37	49.0	2000	1:298

Typical values at ambient temperature of approx. 20°C. Tolerance ±10%.

Mechanical Dimensions



